
6:30p A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 B1 B2
7:15p A7 A8 C1 C2 B5 B6 B1 B4
8:00p C5 C6 C3 C4 D7 D8 B7 B8
8:45p C7 C8 E1 E2 D1 D2 D5 D6
9:30p E3 E4 E5 E6 E7 E8 E2 D4

6:30p A6 A8 A5 A7 A2 A4 B6 B8
7:15p A1 A3 C6 C8 B5 B7 B2 B4
8:00p C5 C7 C2 C4 D6 D8 B1 B3
8:45p C1 C3 E6 E8 D5 D7 D2 D4
9:30p E5 E7 E2 E4 E1 E3 D1 D3

6:30p A1 A4 A2 A3 A5 A8 B1 B4
7:15p A6 A7 C1 C4 B2 B3 B5 B8
8:00p C2 C3 C5 C8 D1 D4 B6 B7
8:45p C6 C7 E1 E4 D2 D3 D5 D8
9:30p E2 E3 E5 E8 E6 E7 D6 D7

6:30p A2 A6 A3 A7 A4 A8 B1 B5
7:15p A1 C5 C2 C6 B2 B6 B3 B7
8:00p C1 C5 C3 C7 D1 D5 B4 B8
8:45p C4 C8 E1 E5 D2 D6 D3 D7
9:30p E2 E6 E3 E7 E4 E8 D4 D8

6:30p A1 A6 A2 A7 A3 A8 B3 B8
7:15p B4 B5 C1 C6 B2 B7 B3 C4
8:00p C2 C7 C3 C8 D1 D6 E1 B6
8:45p C4 E5 D3 D8 E2 E7 E1 E6
9:30p E3 E8 D4 D5 E6 D7

SANDBOX VOLLEYBALL CLUB 4V4 LEAGUE: WEDNESDAY JUNIOR DIVISIONS A, B, C, D, E

6/30 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

6/16 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

6/23 Court 1

6/2

Court 3 Court 4

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

6/9 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

Court 2



6:30p A4 A6 A3 A5 A2 A8 B4 B6
7:15p A1 A7 C4 C6 B3 B5 B2 B8
8:00p C3 C5 C2 C8 D4 D6 B1 B7
8:45p C1 C7 E4 E6 D3 D5 D2 D8
9:30p D1 D7 E2 E8 E3 E5 D2 E7

6:30p A1 A8 A2 A5 A3 A6 B1 B8
7:15p B2 B5 C3 A5 B3 B6 C1 C8
8:00p E4 A7 C3 C6 C2 C5 B4 B7
8:45p E4 E7 D1 D8 C4 C7 D3 D6
9:30p E1 E8 E2 E5 D2 D5 E3 E6

Court 2 Court 3 Court 4Court 1

7/21 Playoffs - Rounds 1 and 2

7/28 Playoffs - Round of 16, Elite Eight, Semis, and Finals

7/7 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

7/14



Tm# Parent Name Parent Email
C6 Anthony michelle@subininsurance.com
A8 Beacher beacher.amanda@gmail.com
C3 Boots laboots@sbcglobal.net
A5 Bower dmbower17@yahoo.com
B8 Brandenburg lorrainebrandenburg8@gmail.com
C8 Brickman dmbrickman55@gmail.com
A2 Brownfield triquads@gmail.com
E2 Cogan kcogan@ofcs.net
D7 Edmison yesterday604@sbcglobal.net
C7 Forkapa angforkapa@gmail.com
A6 Freund susanfreund4@gmail.com
A3 Heavey mandywakim@yahoo.com
B5 Houser jamiehouser75@gmail.com
B6 Ibrahim nribrahim@yahoo.com
E4 Jurcevic Older fbpasamantha@aol.com
D2 Jurcevic Younger fbpasamantha@aol.com
E5 Jurec jurecm1@gmail.com
E3 Kellerman kellermannlm@aol.com
D1 Kozul Older tkozul@famous-supply.com
E6 Kozul Younger tkozul@famous-supply.com
B1 Krause nala1225@sbcglobal.net
D5 Kusek tedkusek@gmail.com
D8 Mihacevich kris10mih@gmail.com
E7 Miller rochelelmiller@gmail.com
B4 Mongalier smongalier@aol.com
A7 Moreal bravalli@wowway.com
B7 Muntean munt5@icloud.com
C5 Nerpouni tina.nerpouni@gmail.com
C4 Parent julie.parent43@gmail.com
D3 Patrick mpatrick@ignatius.edu
C1 Penny nicsell@yahoo.com
D4 Piersall phighley@aol.com
E8 Rodic brownsgirl60@gmail.com
E1 Shaughnessy kjshaughnessy@gmail.com
A1 Shipbaugh jespups@aol.com
A4 Tessena btessena@zoominternet.net
B3 Toker jenda9800@hotmail.com
C2 Valenti brentvcavs09@gmail.com
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B2 Williams Older angiew639@gmail.com
D6 Zonneveld julie_zonneveld@hotmail.com

mailto:angiew639@gmail.com
mailto:julie_zonneveld@hotmail.com


Parent Phone
(440) 759-3158
(440) 465-3692
(216) 406-5883
(440) 865-1019
(330) 464-6742
(330) 696-5361
(216) 244-6092
(440) 759-2749
(440) 590-2785
(216) 235-8833
(440) 666-8762
(440) 813-3424
(440) 552-2746
(440) 590-1942
(216) 469-0238
(216) 469-0238
(440) 212-3400
(216) 780-5594
(216) 406-6872
(216) 406-6872
(216) 789-1347
(440) 915-6497
(440) 781-1975
(216) 990-9551
(216) 375-1213
(216) 402-5594
(440) 552-6333
(440) 382-4944
(216) 789-8817
(440) 655-8960
(216) 533-4645
(440) 785-8191
(216) 544-4888
(216) 536-9488
(330) 903-0331
(330) 807-4217
(216) 659-8704
(586) 703-4814



(330) 554-5319
(440) 785-7562
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